
Le programme des Kids 
pour les fêtes

Découvrez un avant-goût des ateliers créatifs et ludiques pour 

nos petits hôtes durant les fêtes de fin d’année...

*Disponibilité des activités selon les établissements

Tuesday, December 23 

Children will whip up delicious

chocolate truffles.

Wednesday, December 24

Children will write their letter

to Santa, sing carols and

explore Dinard’s Christmas

market.

Thursday, December 25

Little ones will get their creative

juices flowing as they write

greeting cards while listening to

enchanting Christmas tales.

Friday, December 26

Kids will have fun with an epic

beach game and photo rally in

the lobby, followed by festive

karaoke to end the day in style.

Saturday, December 27

Children will set out to

discover holiday wishes from

the teams, illustrate the 2025

events timeline, and enjoy an

evening of special festive

bingo.

Sunday, December 28

Kids will embark on an

adventure through a series

of New Year challenges

before setting off on an

expedition to Parc du Port

Breton.
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Monday, December 29 

In the morning, mini guests will

enjoy an epic beach game on

the Plage de l’Écluse before a

fun, creative mocktail workshop

in the afternoon.

Tuesday, December 30

Little ones will explore Dinard

market and let their

imagination run wild at a clay

workshop.

Wednesday, December 31
Kids will decorate our festive dinner table,

write greeting cards, and celebrate New

Year’s Eve with dancing and a party until 1

a.m.

Thursday, January 1

To kick off the new year in style,

children will get moving with a

gym class in the morning

followed by sand workshops in

the afternoon.

Friday, January 2

Kids will gather for fun and

fresh air during an epic game

on the Plage de l’Écluse beach.


